F-102
L
O
A
D
 C
E
L

rt
/P
re
ss
ur
e/
P
-R
od
 E
nd
Comes complete with 5-point NIST-traceable calibration.   ††Special quote.  * 4-digit meter, counts by 10.
 To Order Visit omega.com/lc1102 for pricing and Details
         CAPACItY CABLE CONNECtOr   LOAD ButtON rOD END
  lb kg StYLE StYLE  COMPAtIBLE MEtErS** MODEL MODEL
  50 23 LC1102-50 LC1112-50  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 rEC-038M
  100 45 LC1102-100 LC1112-100  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 rEC-038M
  300 136 LC1102-300 LC1112-300  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-038 rEC-038M
  500 227 LC1102-500 LC1112-500  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 rEC-012M
  1000 455 LC1102-1K LC1112-1K  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 rEC-012M
  2000 909 LC1102-2K LC1112-2K  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-012 rEC-012M
  5000 2269 LC1102-5K LC1112-5K  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 rEC-100M
  10,000 4537 LC1102-10K LC1112-10K  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S LBC-100 rEC-100M
  15,000 6806 LC1102-15K LC1112-15K  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-100 rEC-100M
  20,000 9074 LC1102-20K LC1112-20K  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-112 rEC-112M
  25,000 11,343 LC1102-25K LC1112-25K  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-112 rEC-112M
  50,000 22,686 LC1102-50K LC1112-50K††  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-200-12
  100,000 45,372 LC1102-100K LC1112-100K††  DP41-B, DP41-S, DP25B-S* LBC-300-8
Standard
LC1102/LC1112 Series
** See omega.com for compatible meters.
To order a dual bridge version, add suffix “-DUAL” to model number. See omega.com for pricing.
To order unit with integral connector, specify LC1112, no extra charge. PT06F10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately).
Ordering Examples: LC1102-100K, 100,000 lb capacity load cell.
LC1112-5K, 5000 lb capacity load cell with integral connector.
PT06F10-6S-R, mating connector (sold separately).
LC1102-100-DUAL, dual-output 100 lb capacity load cell.
 MODEL NO. DESCrIPtION
 Pt06F10-6S-R Mating connector for LC1112 series load cells
F-103
E